
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

1 BARCH/10021/21 Abhishikta  Biswas AR401 HOUSING AND SETTLEMENT SYSTEMS 231

2 BARCH/10028/20 Anukul  Kumar AR401 HOUSING AND SETTLEMENT SYSTEMS 231

3 BPH/10019/23 Yash Puri BP101T HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY-I 231

4 BPH/10038/23 Akshat  Shukla BP101T HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY-I 231

5 BPH/10004/21 Mohammad  Athar BP606T QUALITY ASSURANCE 231

6 BPH/10012/21 Ravi  Ranjan BP606T QUALITY ASSURANCE 231

7 BPH/10056/21 Prerna  Jyoti BP606T QUALITY ASSURANCE 231

8 BPH/10007/21 Sneha  Kumari BP701T INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 231

9 BPH/10008/21 Satyansh  Kumar BP701T INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 231

10 BPH/10021/21 Vaasu  Saumedhika BP701T INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 231

11 BPH/10026/21 Risa  Kumari BP701T INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 231

12 BPH/10037/21 Sunny  Kumar BP701T INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 231

13 BPH/10038/21 Tanya  Anand BP701T INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 231

14 BPH/10056/21 Prerna  Jyoti BP701T INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 231

15 BHMCT/10006/23 NIKHIL  KUMAR MISHRA HM102 FOOD PRODUCTION FOUNDATION - I 231

16 BHMCT/10008/23 Rajan Kumar Singh HM103 FOOD PRODUCTION FOUNDATION - I 231

17 BTECH/10671/22 Kajal  Kumari BE304 REACTION ENGINEERING 231
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S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

18 BTECH/10796/21 Abhishek  Jha BE304 REACTION ENGINEERING 231

19 BTECH/10888/22 Anjali  Rani BE304 REACTION ENGINEERING 231

20 BTECH/10652/22 Prabhutva  Verma CE301 STRUCTURAL DESIGN - I 231

21 BTECH/10123/22 Pratyush  Pawan CE414 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 231

22 BTECH/10916/22 Varun  Kumar CE414 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 231

23 BTECH/10878/22 Pranjal  Vats CE420 AIR POLLUTION AND CONTROL 231

24 BTECH/10900/22 Tanay  Tuhin CE420 AIR POLLUTION AND CONTROL 231

25 BTECH/10981/23 Abhishek  Akash CE420 AIR POLLUTION AND CONTROL 231

26 BTECH/10107/22 Krity  Ekka CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

27 BTECH/10163/23 Ashish Anand Kujur  CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

28 BTECH/10384/22 Piyush  Oraon CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

29 BTECH/10410/22 Amartya  Abhyankar CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

30 BTECH/10480/22 Hitesh  A CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

31 BTECH/10554/22 Sweta  CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

32 BTECH/10565/22 Anupam  Bara CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

33 BTECH/10665/22 Siddharth  Kumar CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

34 BTECH/10669/22 Kumar  Aditya CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

35 BTECH/10704/22 Subhan Shankar p CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

36 BTECH/10717/22 Parth  Shakya CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

37 BTECH/10718/22 Sanjay Sudhir Thakur CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

38 BTECH/10832/22 Yelikicherla  Prasanth CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

39 BTECH/10864/23 Subham  Giri CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

40 BTECH/10899/22 Khushi  Kumari CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

41 BTECH/10948/22 Anshumaan Sanjeev Tomar CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

42 BTECH/10078/22 Juhi  Hansda CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

43 BTECH/10175/23 Nisir Sanang Bage  CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

44 BTECH/10358/23 Gaurav  Kumar CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

45 BTECH/10464/22 Shekhar  Munda CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

46 BTECH/10589/22 Sanskar  Agrawal CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

47 BTECH/10600/22 Neeraj  Kachhap CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

48 BTECH/10904/23 Venkat Saahit Kamu CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

49 BTECH/10008/22 Haider Ali Rizvi CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

50 BTECH/10008/23 Abel Mathew Cherian CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

51 BTECH/10009/22 Anisha  Chandra CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

52 BTECH/10011/23 Mohammad Naved Khurshid CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

53 BTECH/10110/22 Aryaman  Jha CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

54 BTECH/10151/23 Anshu  Aman CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

55 BTECH/10262/23 Saksham  Khalkho CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

56 BTECH/10303/23 Ayush  Choubey CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

57 BTECH/10439/22 Harshit  Sagar CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

58 BTECH/10591/23 Arshdeep  Pratap CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

59 BTECH/10678/22 Manda Raj Kumar CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

60 BTECH/10738/22 Badal  Oraon CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

61 BTECH/10785/22 Aarav  Mithrani CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

62 BTECH/10897/23 RISHAV   KANT CS235 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 233

63 BTECH/10219/22 Aryan  Arya CS239 OPERATING SYSTEM 233

64 BTECH/10245/22 Om Shankar Mishra CS239 OPERATING SYSTEM 233

65 BTECH/10294/22 Gautam Kumar Mahli CS239 OPERATING SYSTEM 233

66 BTECH/10120/22 Akshat  Suman CS335 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING 233

67 BTECH/10207/21 Prince  Aryan CS335 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING 233



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

68 BTECH/10012/21 Pratyush  Sharan EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 233

69 BTECH/10743/22 Rahul Kumar Hembrom EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 233

70 BTECH/10044/21 Seema  Singh EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

71 BTECH/10047/23 Garvit   Verma EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

72 BTECH/10145/22 Harshit  Kachhap EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

73 BTECH/10157/23 SRISTI  CAROLENE TOPPO EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

74 BTECH/10178/23 Arman  Raj EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

75 BTECH/10194/22 Aashish   Samanta EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

76 BTECH/10200/23 Arka Prabha Bauri  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

77 BTECH/10240/23 Aman  Xaxa EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

78 BTECH/10251/23 Anuska  Mala EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

79 BTECH/10286/23 Ritesh Kumar Munda  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

80 BTECH/10294/23 Sneha  Kerai EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

81 BTECH/10296/21 Prasannajit  Padira EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

82 BTECH/10309/23 Shakti  Oraon EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

83 BTECH/10348/22 Saunak Das Chaudhuri EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

84 BTECH/10427/23 Goodwin  Ekka EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

85 BTECH/10433/23 Abhinav  Gautam EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

86 BTECH/10445/23 ADI PRATYUSH JHA EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

87 BTECH/10458/22 Animesh  Kumar EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

88 BTECH/10461/23 Harish  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

89 BTECH/10464/23 Shiv Shankar Bediya  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

90 BTECH/10491/22 Swapnendu  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

91 BTECH/10506/23 Kolli Vinay Vincent  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

92 BTECH/10541/23 Bipul  Minz EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

93 BTECH/10555/23 Jennifer Joseph Minz  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

94 BTECH/10561/23 Saurav  Kumar EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

95 BTECH/10648/23 Aman  Kumar EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

96 BTECH/10659/22 Khushi  Kumari EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

97 BTECH/10689/23 Ankita Kumari Tudu  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

98 BTECH/10761/23 Anjali  Kumari EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

99 BTECH/10763/23 Bhukya Satya Kiran Naik EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

100 BTECH/10824/22 Smriti  Shanaya EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

101 BTECH/10824/23 Nallabothula Ramcharan Teja  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

102 BTECH/10840/23 Purohit Rohit Laxmankumar  EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

103 BTECH/10887/23 Akash Raj Sharma EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

104 BTECH/10964/23 Sawant  Kumar EC213 PROBABILITY AND RANDOM PROCESSES 236

105 BTECH/10790/22 VIPUL  RAJ EE351 CONTROL THEORY 236

106 BTECH/10353/22 Abhishek  Kumar EE357 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND ANALOG CIRCUITS 236

107 BTECH/10854/22 Apurv Harsh Mehta EE357 ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND ANALOG CIRCUITS 236

108 BTECH/10293/22 Abhijeet  Kerketta MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

109 BTECH/10329/22 Ayushman  Panigrahi MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

110 BTECH/10644/23 Avinash Kumar Lohra  MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

111 BTECH/10765/21 Adarsh  Kumar MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

112 BTECH/10811/22 Ajay Shibu Hembrom MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

113 BTECH/10928/22 Sourav  Kumar MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

114 BTECH/10023/23 Harsh  Singh ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236

115 BTECH/10029/23 Sakshi  Rai ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 236

116 BTECH/10109/22 Aurobindo  Ghosh ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236

117 BTECH/10126/23 Ujjwal  Sharma ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

118 BTECH/10237/23 Sourav  Oraon ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236

119 BTECH/10550/23 Sumit  Kumar ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236

120 BTECH/10746/23 Saurabh  Oraon ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236

121 BTECH/10778/22 Jogendra  Setty ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236

122 BTECH/10911/23 Sneha  Samant ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236

123 BTECH/10972/23 Vishal Kumar Prasad ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236

124 BTECH/10978/23 Tanish  Kurakula ME101 BASICS OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING 236

125 BTECH/10774/23 Hrishabh  Raj ME207 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 237

126 BTECH/10777/23 Bhavesh Kumar Badoliya  ME207 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 237

127 BTECH/10879/22 Aniket  Agarwal ME207 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 237

128 BTECH/10135/23 Arvind  Bhagat ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

129 BTECH/10321/21 Sourav  Munda ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

130 BTECH/10429/22 Mayank  Kumar ME209 ENERGY CONVERSION SYSTEMS 237

131 BTECH/10902/22 Yuvraj  Singh ME301 I C ENGINES AND GAS TURBINES 237

132 BTECH/10053/22 Basharat  Ali ME315 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 237

133 BTECH/10422/22 Saumya Anushka Xalxo ME315 HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER 237

134 BTECH/10904/22 Rahul  Bhargav PE219 PROJECT ENGINEERING 237

135 BTECH/10964/22 Aditya  Tiwary PE328 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 237

136 BTECH/10276/22 Kamran  Shamsh Rashid PE329 MACHINING SCIENCE AND MACHINE TOOLS 237

137 BTECH/10814/21 Vaibhav  Preeyam PE329 MACHINING SCIENCE AND MACHINE TOOLS 237

138 IMH/10004/22 Korsa  Lasya CS303 OPERATING SYSTEMS 237

139 IMH/10015/21 Aditya  Raj CS303 OPERATING SYSTEMS 237

140 IMH/10027/22 Ritesh Kumar Pandey CS201 DATA STRUCTURE 237

141 IMH/10043/22 Harsh  Verma CS201 DATA STRUCTURE 237

142 IMH/10047/22 Donyi   Megu CS201 DATA STRUCTURE 237



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

143 IMH/10046/21 Nishant Raj Toppo CA603 SYSTEM SIMULATION AND MODELING 237

144 IMH/10056/21 Ayush  Kumar CA603 SYSTEM SIMULATION AND MODELING 237

145 IED/10032/22 Aditya Kumar Ojha ED201 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 237

146 IED/10033/22 Sakshi  Kumari ED201 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 237

147 MBA/10002/24 ANJALI   KUMARI MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

148 MBA/10004/24 AADITYA   SINGH MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

149 MBA/10007/24 Rohit  Kumar MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

150 MBA/10010/24 RAJNISH  DAYAL MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

151 MBA/10016/24 Adarsh  Chaudhary MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

152 MBA/10019/24 DIKSHA   SRIVASTAV MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

153 MBA/10027/24 SUMIT  KUMAR  DUBEY MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

154 MBA/10030/24 Shikha  Kumari MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

155 MBA/10032/24 Divakar  Deepak MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

156 MBA/10040/24 SHREYA  MISHRA MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

157 MBA/10049/24 Shreya  Dutta MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

158 MBA/10052/24 Sunidhi Smriti Horo MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

159 MBA/10060/24 Anam Jabeen MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

160 MBA/10065/24 GAURAV  KUMAR MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

161 MBA/10066/24 Dev Prakash Gupta MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

162 MBA/10074/24 Swetabh  Srivastava MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

163 MBA/10080/24 Yash Kumar Binha MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

164 MBA/10086/24 HARSH  SRIVASTAV MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

165 MBA/10091/24 Minakshi  Singh MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

166 MBA/10095/24 Q S HANAF   SHAHAB MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

167 MBA/10128/24 Kumari  Diksha MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237
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168 MBA/10134/24 Shradha  Toppo MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

169 MBA/10135/24 Simran  Singh MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

170 MBA/10136/24 Arunima  Dwivedi MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

171 MBA/10146/24 Arnav  Lahri MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

172 MBA/10150/24 Aditya  Jha MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 237

173 MBA/10117/24 Mayank Suraj Raj MT422 MARKETING MANAGEMENT II 237

174 MBA/10112/23 Komal  Kumari MT505 INVESTMENT & PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 237

175 MBA/10004/23 Abhilasha  Kumari MT509 MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 237

176 MBA/10062/23 Tanisha  MT509 MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 237

177 MBA/10079/23 Shubham Kumar Bhardwaj MT519R1 SALES AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT 237

178 MBA/10025/23 Shubhadeep Sen Neogi MT549R1 DATA MINING 237

179 IPH/10003/23 Shaique   Anwer PH105R2 MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS - I 237

180 IMH/10036/22 Neeraj  Malviya PH109 PHYSICS - I 233

181 IMH/10040/24 ALOKESH  MALO PH109 PHYSICS I 233

182 IMH/10049/23 Anish  Raj PH109 PHYSICS - I 233

183 IMH/10052/23 Vishal  Kumar PH109 PHYSICS - I 233

184 IPH/10004/22 Mouli   Banerjee PH316 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 233

185 IPH/10006/22 Subhodip  Daripa PH316 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 233

186 IPH/10007/22 Tilak  Raj PH316 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 233

187 IPH/10017/22 Tanishq  Kumar PH316 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 233

188 IPH/10009/21 SUDARSAN  DAS PH410 ELECTRONIC DEVICES & CIRCUITS 233

189 SAP/10002/24 RISHI  SHEKHAR PH410 ELECTRONIC  DEVICES & CIRCUITS 233

190 SAP/10004/24 Harsh Anthoney Kerketta PH410 ELECTRONIC  DEVICES & CIRCUITS 233

191 MT/SER/10009/24 Piyush Ravindra Patil SR501 ELEMENTS OF ROCKET PROPULSION 233


